High Quality LCDs for Gaming, Amusement,
Sport Betting, Lottery, and Bingo
   Standard sizes from 15” to 32”
   Choice of
     - 10+ touch Projected Capacitive (PCAP), true-flat,
        seamless edge-to-edge glass
     - 3M Surface Capacitive (SCAP) touch technology
     - Protective Glass

io
ns
 su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
. 1
1-
06
-1
8
150TFT2154 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 VGA/DP
150TFTG2154 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DP
150TFTP2154 21.5”  16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DP
150LG2150 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI Integrated RGB
150LP2150 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP  USB Touch VGA/DVI Integrated RGB
150LG2152 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI Integrated Addressable
150LP2152 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI Integrated Addressable
150DLG2150 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI External Addressable
150DLP2150 21.5” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI External Addressable
150TFT2206 22” 16:10 1680 x 1050 178 x 178 250 2000:1 VGA/DVI
150TFTG2206 22” 16:10 1680 x 1050 178 x 178 250 2000:1 Clear Glass VGA/DVI
150TFTS2206M 22” 16:10 1680 x 1050 178 x 178 250 2000:1 3M Serial Touch VGA/DVI
150TFTS2206MU 22” 16:10 1680 x 1050 178 x 178 250 2000:1 3M USB Touch VGA/DVI
150TFT2302 23” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 VGA/DVI Yes
150TFTG2302G 23” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Clear Glass VGA/DVI Yes
150TFTS2302MG 23” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 3M Serial Touch VGA/DVI Yes
150TFTS2302MU 23” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 3M USB Touch VGA/DVI Yes
150TFT2382 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 VGA/DP
150TFTG2382 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DP
150TFTP2382 23.8” 16:9 FHD  178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DP
150LG2380 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI Integrated RGB
150LP2380 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI Integrated RGB
150LG2382 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI Integrated Addressable
150LP2382 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI Integrated Addressable
150DLG2380 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI External Addressable
150DLP2380 23.8” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 250 1000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI External Addressable
150TFTG2414 24” 16:10 1920x1200 178 x 178 300 1000:1 Clear Glass VGA/DVI Yes
150TFTS2414M 24” 16:10 1920x1200 178 x 178 300 1000:1 3M Serial Touch VGA/DVI Yes
150TFTS2414MU 24” 16:10 1920x1200 178 x 178 300 1000:1 USB Touch VGA/DVI Yes
150TFT2705 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 VGA/DP
150TFTG2705 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DP
150TFTP2705 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 PCAP  USB Touch VGA/DP
150TFTP2705S 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 PCAP  Serial Touch VGA/DP
150LG2700 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI Integrated RGB
150LP2700 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI Integrated RGB
150LG2702 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 Printed Glass VGA/DVI Integrated Addressable
150LP2702 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI Integrated Addressable
150DLG2700 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 PCAP Printed Glass VGA/DVI External Addressable
150DLP2700 27” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 300 3000:1 PCAP USB Touch VGA/DVI External Addressable
150TFT3210 32” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 350 3000:1 VGA/DVI
150TFTG3210 32” 16:9 FHD 178 x 178 350 3000:1 Clear Glass VGA/DVI
Notes:
·  Specs and drawings, manuals, and CAD files are available upon request.